Team Schedule

Girls

Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/31/2024

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Drive
Dearborn, Ml 48124

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Home Phone: 313-300-5382

Fax: 313-827-1605

conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Basketball

Girls Varsity

Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

12/04/23
12/07/23
12/12/23
12/14/23
12/19/23
12/21/23
01/05/24
01/09/24
01/11/24
01/16/24
01/19/24
01/23/24
01/26/24
01/27/24
01/30/24
02/02/24
02/03/24
02/09/24
02/13/24
02/16/24
02/20/24
02/27/24
03/04/24
03/06/24
03/08/24

Girls Junior Varsity

Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

01/22/2024

12/04/23
12/07/23
12/12/23
12/14/23
12/19/23
12/21/23
01/05/24
01/09/24
01/11/24
01/16/24
01/19/24
01/23/24
01/26/24
01/27/24
01/30/24
02/02/24
02/06/24
02/09/24

*=League Event

Pinckney High School

Plymouth Christian Academy

Dakota High School

Avondale High School

Monroe High School

Franklin High School

John Glenn (Westland)

Livonia Stevenson HS

Fordson HS

Livonia Churchill High School

Belleville High School

Wayne Memorial HS

Traverse City West HS

Traverse City Central HS

Franklin High School

John Glenn (Westland)

Livonia Stevenson HS (@ Little Caesars Arena)
Fordson HS

Livonia Churchill High School

Belleville High School

Wayne Memorial HS

OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ West Division)

OPEN (MHSAA District @ Edsel Ford High School)
OPEN (MHSAA District @ Edsel Ford High School)
OPEN (MHSAA District @ Edsel Ford High School)

Pinckney High School
Plymouth Christian Academy
Dakota High School

Avondale High School

Monroe High School
Franklin High School

John Glenn (Westland)
Livonia Stevenson HS

Fordson HS

Livonia Churchill High School
Belleville High School

Wayne Memorial HS

Traverse City West HS

Traverse City Central HS
Franklin High School

John Glenn (Westland)

Livonia Stevenson HS
Fordson HS

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Place
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Place
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA

TBA

TBA

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
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Tuesday 02/13/24 Livonia Churchill High School Away 5:30 PM
Friday 02/16/24 Belleville High School Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 02/20/24 Wayne Memorial HS Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 02/27/24 OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ West Division) Away 5:30 PM
Girls Freshman
Place Time
Tuesday 12/05/23 Marian High School Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 12/07/23 Northville High School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 12/12/23 Dakota High School Home 4:00 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Lake Orion High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23 Brighton High School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Mercy High School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Edsel Ford High School Away 4:30 PM
Friday 01/05/24 Rochester High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24 Livonia Stevenson HS Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Fordson HS Away 4:00 PM
Friday 01/19/24 Northville High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Novi High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 02/02/24 Royal Oak HS Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/06/24 Livonia Stevenson HS Home 4:00 PM
Friday 02/09/24 Fordson HS Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/13/24 OPEN Away 4:00 PM
Friday 02/16/24 Marian High School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/20/24 Brighton High School Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 02/22/24 Cabrini High School Away 5:30 PM
Friday 02/23/24 Woodhaven HS / MS Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 02/27/24 OPEN (KLAA Crossover @ West Division) Away 4:00 PM
Jeff Conway, CAA
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